
 

Name of the LSP    GRO Name     Email     Number     

BharatPe    
Rochak Kapoor     nodalofficer@bharatpe.com    7289000552    

BuddyLoan    Sreetama Roy    legal@buddyloan.com    9740443051    

ClickOnik    Praveen Kaundal    parveen@clickonik.com    94186 66660    

CreditHaat    Monika Kaushik    grievance@credithaat.com    8007087288    

CreditMantri    R.Sudarshan    datagrievance@creditmantri.com    8037280058    

Credmantra    Sushil Ranjan    info@Credmantra.com    8127914399    

Credmudra    Mr Ravi Khodakiya    support@credmudra.com        

Finance Buddha    Vijay kumar    servicehead@financebuddha.com        

Finshell Pay     Nand Kishore     nand.kishore@globalline.club     9999267347    

Flexmoney    Vibhor Jain    nodal.officer@flexmoney.in    9137941337    

GoCredit  Debangshu Ghatak  debangshu@gocredit.money  8792934271  

GrowFi  
Pinakee Parikh   

  
legal@growfi.app   87799 54390   

Indialends    Yojana Kumari    grievance@indialends.com    0124-6983600    

(CredBuddha) IntexmMedia     Vinod Tamada    contact@intexmmedia.com        

KPaisa    
Ashutosh Mishra    ashutosh@kleio.me    9820412089    

Loanmax    Vipul Dharod    veepul@loanmax.in    9820255074    

LoanTap    Asifa Hussain    cs.fintech@loantap.in    020 – 4852 1017    



mobrand    Rui Mateu    adop@mobrand.com        

MoneyControl    Rajeev Ranjan    grievance@nw18.com        

Moneytap    Anjali Panwar    hello@moneytap.com     80-40974095    

Paisa247 Arnab Datta arnab@jeff-app.com 8620063255 

Paisabazaar    Jyotsna Popli    servicehead@paisabazaar.com    0124-3509999    

Quid        grievance@quid.money    8619228148    

Shepays    Mayank Shrivastav    mayank@shepays.com    90085 12026    

Switchmyloan    Chintan Panchmatiya    customercare@switchmyloan.in        

Spring Money    Akshay Adamuthe    contact@spring.money        

Tata Digital    
Nikhil Asopa    grievances@tataneu.com    022-68858282    

Urban Money    Piyush Bothra    piyush.bothra@squareyards.com    9717001558    

WeddingLoan.com  
(matrimony.co    

Karthikeyan Krishnasamy    grievanceofficer@weddingloan.com    9841129361    

CARS24   Mrs. Surbhi Mall   nbfc.grievances@cars24.com   
7428279331   
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